Datum

03.01.2015

03.01.2015

26.12.2014

27.12.2014

06.01.2015

26.12.2014

04.01.2015

Uhrzeit

16:00

13:00

16:00

16:00

12:00

10:00

10:00

Sport Damen

Spieler 1

Jadranka Dorfler
Jadranka Dorfler
Yvonne Willer
Gaby Schreiyack
Doris Kern

Anni Deusch

Edelgard Schnappauf

Spieler 2

Petra Lorenz
Karin Mayerhoffer
Caro Torremante
Brigitte Loffler
Ingrid Geldmacher
Marina Bruker

Brigitte Zech

Seite 1von 1

580

549

565

606

550

519

548

619

602

582

540

553

522

565

560

575

582

512

551

540

521

Bahn1l Bahn2 Bahn3 Bahn4

606

587

581

565

542

577

519

Dienstag, 6. Januar 2015
15:32:44

gesamt

2365

2313

2310

2223

2196

2158

2153



